

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

S.A.No.97 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06)	09.07.2025	<p><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p><u>I.A.No.1 of 2023</u></p> <p>This application is ordered. (vide separate order)</p> <p><u>S.A.No.97 of 2023</u></p> <p>List the matter on 21.07.2025.</p> <p>PGR</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VGKR, J</u></p>	