

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: S.A.No.97 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S.I No.	DATE	ORDER	
12.	06.02.2026	<p><u>VGKR,J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri P. Veera Reddy, learned Senior Counsel appearing on behalf of the appellants.</p> <p>To hear learned counsel for the respondents, post the matter on 13.02.2026, under the caption "Part Heard".</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VGKR,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;">CVD</p>	